Eligible List Posting
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List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

901500 CBT Discrete
5241 Engineer
Mechanical Engineering
6/10/2016 Cert Rule:

6/13/2016 Inspection End:

Rank Score Last Name

1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
950

950

700
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https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?PUB=1&FirstCol=Rank

APPEL
AU-YEUNG
CUELLAR
GARCIA
GRECO
KWAN
LAU

LEW
NAVARRO
NG
SHAIKH
YAP

YU
BECKER
CHEUNG
LEE

PAN
TONG
WONG
EVANS
PATTON
SETO

Eligible List

Rule of Seven Scores
6/15/2016

First Name

DEIRDRE
NANCY
ESNEIDER
REFUGIO
MATTHEW
HENRY
DANNY
ERIC
ANDREW
JAMES
MOHSIN
LIBORIO
ANTHONY
JOHN
ROSITA
TIMOTHY
JIA HUI
FELIX
LARRY
ELLIOTT
COLIN
JEFFREY

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:
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CPE
Citywide

6 months

Tentative

Middle
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